Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Philips

Asus

Philips

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

199,00

169,00

199,00

235,00

380,00

1.199,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb



