

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI	Philips	10+	169,00 USD
	32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC	Asus	2	1.199,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA	Asus	0	169,00 USD
	23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI	Philips	0	199,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	235,00 USD
	27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI mDP	Asus	0	380,00 USD